
RIDE ON Provincial Snowboard Series

Big White, BC, CAN

Slopestyle:  January 13, 2018

WOMEN - FINAL RESULTS:  OVERALL

Rank Bib Last Name First Name FIS No Age Club/Team A B

A & B

Average C D

C & D

Average

Run 1

Average A B

A & B

Average C D

C & D

Average

Run 2

Average A B

A & B

Average C D

C & D

Average

Run 3 

Average

BEST 

RUN

1 85 Birkkjaer Bailey 9105343 21 Winsport Academy 81 80 80.50 75 68 71.50 76.00 78 79 78.50 54 50 52.00 65.25 85 85 85.00 45 51 48.00 66.50 76.00

2 2 Krasneva Varvara 9105403 20 Seymour Development Team 20 20 20.00 60 60 60.00 40.00 72 66 69.00 62 61 61.50 65.25 75 70 72.50 56 59 57.50 65.00 65.25

3 63 Gendron Andie 9105441 14 Winsport Academy 45 48 46.50 55 64 59.50 53.00 44 52 48.00 78 72 75.00 61.50 48 50 49.00 76 70 73.00 61.00 61.50

4 13 Tarasoff Reese 9105422 14 Silver Star Freestyle Club 33 35 34.00 45 56 50.50 42.25 42 47 44.50 45 55 50.00 47.25 21 19 20.00 48 57 52.50 36.25 47.25

5 11 Farmer Heidi 9105411 16 Central Snowboard Academy 52 55 53.50 40 30 35.00 44.25 53 56 54.50 38 31 34.50 44.50 29 28 28.50 35 29 32.00 30.25 44.50

6 17 Kozuback Kamilla 9105435 13 Winsport Academy 23 30 26.50 35 40 37.50 32.00 32 35 33.50 47 58 52.50 43.00 27 34 30.50 50 49 49.50 40.00 43.00

7 21 Yanow Chloe none 10 Big White Freestyle Team 37 40 38.50 15 20 17.50 28.00 40 42 41.00 28 26 27.00 34.00 38 42 40.00 25 25 25.00 32.50 34.00

8 82 Ghostkeeper Mya none 10 Big White Freestyle Team 26 25 25.50 25 28 26.50 26.00 13 12 12.50 31 29 30.00 21.25 24 25 24.50 22 21 21.50 23.00 26.00

DNS 12 Prieb Janaye 9105399 16 Winsport Academy DNS DNS DNS DNS

WOMEN - FINAL RESULTS:  FIS

Rank Bib Last Name First Name FIS No Age Club/Team A B

A & B

Average C D

C & D

Average

Run 1

Average A B

A & B

Average C D

C & D

Average

Run 2

Average A B

A & B

Average C D

C & D

Average

Run 3 

Average

BEST 

RUN

1 85 Birkkjaer Bailey 9105343 21 Winsport Academy 81 80 80.50 75 68 71.50 76.00 78 79 78.50 54 50 52.00 65.25 85 85 85.00 45 51 48.00 66.50 76.00

2 2 Krasneva Varvara 9105403 20 Seymour Development Team 20 20 20.00 60 60 60.00 40.00 72 66 69.00 62 61 61.50 65.25 75 70 72.50 56 59 57.50 65.00 65.25

3 63 Gendron Andie 9105441 14 Winsport Academy 45 48 46.50 55 64 59.50 53.00 44 52 48.00 78 72 75.00 61.50 48 50 49.00 76 70 73.00 61.00 61.50

4 13 Tarasoff Reese 9105422 14 Silver Star Freestyle Club 33 35 34.00 45 56 50.50 42.25 42 47 44.50 45 55 50.00 47.25 21 19 20.00 48 57 52.50 36.25 47.25

5 11 Farmer Heidi 9105411 16 Central Snowboard Academy 52 55 53.50 40 30 35.00 44.25 53 56 54.50 38 31 34.50 44.50 29 28 28.50 35 29 32.00 30.25 44.50

6 17 Kozuback Kamilla 9105435 13 Winsport Academy 23 30 26.50 35 40 37.50 32.00 32 35 33.50 47 58 52.50 43.00 27 34 30.50 50 49 49.50 40.00 43.00

DNS 12 Prieb Janaye 9105399 16 Winsport Academy DNS DNS DNS DNS

WOMEN - FINAL RESULTS:  U13

Rank Bib Last Name First Name FIS No Age Club/Team A B

A & B

Average C D

C & D

Average

Run 1

Average A B

A & B

Average C D

C & D

Average

Run 2

Average A B

A & B

Average C D

C & D

Average

Run 3 

Average

BEST 

RUN

1 21 Yanow Chloe none 10 Big White Freestyle Team 37 40 38.50 15 20 17.50 28.00 40 42 41.00 28 26 27.00 34.00 38 42 40.00 25 25 25.00 32.50 34.00

2 82 Ghostkeeper Mya none 10 Big White Freestyle Team 26 25 25.50 25 28 26.50 26.00 13 12 12.50 31 29 30.00 21.25 24 25 24.50 22 21 21.50 23.00 26.00

WOMEN - FINAL RESULTS:  U15

Rank Bib Last Name First Name FIS No Age Club/Team A B

A & B

Average C D

C & D

Average

Run 1

Average A B

A & B

Average C D

C & D

Average

Run 2

Average A B

A & B

Average C D

C & D

Average

Run 3 

Average

BEST 

RUN

1 63 Gendron Andie 9101146 14 Winsport Academy 45 48 46.50 55 64 59.50 53.00 44 52 48.00 78 72 75.00 61.50 48 50 49.00 76 70 73.00 61.00 61.50

2 13 Tarasoff Reese 9105422 14 Silver Star Freestyle Club 33 35 34.00 45 56 50.50 42.25 42 47 44.50 45 55 50.00 47.25 21 19 20.00 48 57 52.50 36.25 47.25

3 17 Kozuback Kamilla 9105435 13 Winsport Academy 23 30 26.50 35 40 37.50 32.00 32 35 33.50 47 58 52.50 43.00 27 34 30.50 50 49 49.50 40.00 43.00

WOMEN - FINAL RESULTS:  19+

Rank Bib Last Name First Name FIS No Age Club/Team A B

A & B

Average C D

C & D

Average

Run 1

Average A B

A & B

Average C D

C & D

Average

Run 2

Average A B

A & B

Average C D

C & D

Average

Run 3 

Average

BEST 

RUN

1 85 Birkkjaer Bailey 9105343 21 Winsport Academy 81 80 80.50 75 68 71.50 76.00 78 79 78.50 54 50 52.00 65.25 85 85 85.00 45 51 48.00 66.50 76.00

2 2 Krasneva Varvara 9105403 20 Seymour Development Team 20 20 20.00 60 60 60.00 40.00 72 66 69.00 62 61 61.50 65.25 75 70 72.50 56 59 57.50 65.00 65.25

3 11 Farmer Heidi 9105411 16 Central Snowboard Academy 52 55 53.50 40 30 35.00 44.25 53 56 54.50 38 31 34.50 44.50 29 28 28.50 35 29 32.00 30.25 44.50


